

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.8

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

MA No.1150/2019 in CONTEMPT PETITION (C) No.1921/2017 in C.A.
No.6950/2009

RANBIR SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.K. ROY, CHAIRMAN,
LIFE INSURANCE CORP. OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITHMA No.1151/2019 in C.A. No.6950/2009

(IA No.76984/2019 - For Appropriate Orders/Directions)

Date : 08-07-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

Counsel for the Parties:

Mr. M. A. Chinnasamy, AOR
Mr. P. Mahadevan, Adv.
C. Rubavathi, Adv.
Mr. V. Senthil Kumar, Adv.
Mr. P. Raja Ram, Adv.
Mr. K. Ethiraj, Adv.

Mr. Tushar Mehta, SG
Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, AOR
Mr. Surajit Bhaduri, Adv.
Mr. S. Vinay Ratnakar, Adv.
Mr. Nawaz Singh, Adv.

Mr. S. Nanda Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Deepika Nanda Kumar, Adv.
Mr. M.S. Sarankumar, Adv.
Palani Velu, Adv.
Parashu Ram, Adv.

Mr. M.M. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Pd. Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Yadav Narender Singh, AOR
Mr. Abhishek Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Kumar, AOR
Mr. Vishal Ranjan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter for further consideration on 23.07.2019.

In the meantime, the parties are at liberty to file additional documents/affidavit.

Copy of the CGIT Report be supplied to the parties.

(MUKESH NASA)
COURT MASTER

(SUMAN JAIN)
BRANCH OFFICER