

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Miscellaneous Application No(s). 1150/2019 in C.P.(C) No.1921/2017
in C.a. No.6950/2009

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 12-12-2018
in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 1921/2017 passed by the Supreme Court Of
India)

RANBIR SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.K. ROY, CHAIRMAN, LIFE INSURANCE CORP. OF INDIA AND ANR. &
ANR.Respondent(s)

WITH

MA 1151/2019 in C.A. No. 6950/2009 (XIV)
(FOR APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS ON IA 76984/2019)

Date : 23-07-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Yadav Narender Singh AOR
Mr. Abhishek Singh, Adv.
Mr. Jagdish Prashad, Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Narender Singh, AOR

Mr. Vaibhav Manu Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. M.M. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Pd. Goyal, AOR
Mr. Anurag Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. M. A. Chinnasamy, AOR
Mr.P. Mahadevan, Adv.
Ms. C. Rubavathi, Adv.
Mr. V. Senthil Kr., Adv.
Mr. P. Raja Ram, Adv.
Ms.K. Ethiraj, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Pal, Adv.
By Courts Motion, AOR

Ms. Hema Sahu, adv.
Mr. Rishabh Sahu, adv.

Mr. Rajendra Sahu, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, AOR
Mr. S. Vinay Ratwakar, Adv.
Mr. Nawab Singh, Adv.
Mr. Anmol Tayal, Adv.

Mr. Atul Bandhu, Adv.
Mr. Ram Nath, Adv.
Mr. B.B.Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Jhadhav, Adv.

Mr. Narender Singh, AOR

Mr. Rakesh Shukla, Adv.
Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.
Ms. Ipsita Behura, Adv.
Ms. Sumita Hazarika, AOR

Mr. Nanda Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Deepika Nanda Kr., Adv.
Mr. M.S.S. Kumar, Adv.
Mr. P.P., Adv.
Mr. Parashuram Mandal, Adv.
Mr. Srinivasa Rao, Adv.

Dr. P. Ravishanakar, Adv.
Ms. Resmitha R. Chandran, AOR
Mr. Biju Joseph, Adv.

Mr. Kamaljit Kochar, Adv.
Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, AOR

Mr. Rajiv Kr., AOR
Mr. Sanjeev Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Krishna M. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Jyoti K. Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter before a Bench in which Hon'ble Mr. Justice
Uday Umesh Lalit is not a member.

(INDU MARWAH)
COURT MASTER

(SUMAN JAIN)
BRANCH OFFICER