

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (Civil) No.43/2020

S. ANDREWS SUGANTHARAJ JAYAKUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

WITH W.P.(C) NO.110/20

Date : 31-01-2020 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukesh K. Verma, Adv.
Mr. Prakash Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Manu Prakash Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Yadav Narender Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, Adv.
Mr. Anmol Tayal, Adv.
Mr. S. Vinay Ratnakar, Adv.
Mr. Nabab Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the Writ Petitions along with MA No 1150/2019
in Contempt Petition (C) No.1921 of 2017 in Civil Appeal
No.6950 of 2009.

(Chetan Kumar)
A.R.-cum-P.S.

(Saroj Kumari Gaur)
Court Master